CRISISAID

LUTON COMMUNITY

AUGUST PRAYER TIMETABLE 2023
S T e T

DATE FAJR SUNRISE DHUHR ASR MAGHRIB ISIl-IA

1 August

 3August

\ugu
5 August
o 5:1 2 ; P
August - 5:13 8:44

~Tue 8August ~ 0348 = 05:34 1112 512 | 843 949
Wed 9 August 03:49 05:36 1:12 5:11 8:41 9:48

"Thu = 10August ~ 03:51  05:37 125 srlo T ek - 9:46
Fri 11 August 03:53 05:39 1:12 5:09 8:37 9:44
Sat 12 August  03:55 05:40 1:12 5:08 8:35 943
Sun 13 August 03:57 05:42 1:12 5:07 8:33 9:41
Mon 14 August 03:59 05:44 1202 ¢ ..« 5:06 8:31 9:39
Tue 15 August 04:01 05:45 1:11 5:05 8:29 9:37
Wed 16 August 04:03 05:47 1:11 5:04 8:27 9:35
Thu 17 August 04:05 05:49 1:11 5:03 8:25 9:34
Fri 18 August 04:06 05:50 1:10 5:02 8:23 9:32
Sat 19 August 04:08 05:52 1:11 5:01 8:21 9:30
Sun 20 August 04:10 05:53 1:10 4:59 8:19 9:28
Mon 21 August 04:12 05:55 1:10 4:58 8:17 9:26
Tue 22 August 04:14 05:57 1:10 4:57 8:15 9:24
Wed 23 August 04:16 05:58 1:10 4:56 8:12 9:23
Thu 24 August 04:18 06:00 1:09 4:55 8:10 9:21
Fri 25 August 04:20 06:01 1:09 4:53 8:08 9:19
Sat 26 August 04:22 06:03 1:09 4:52 8:06 9:17
Sun 27 August 04:24 06:05 1:08 4:51 8:04 9:15
Mon 28 August 04:26 06:06 1:08 4:49 8:02 9:13
Tue 29 August 04:28 06:08 1:08 4:48 7:59 9:11
Wed 30 August 04:29 06:10 1:08 4:47 7:57 9:09
Thu 31 August 04:31 06:11 1:07 4:45 7:55 9:07

MUSLIM CHARITY CRISIS AID PRESENTS
SATURDAY 26TH AUGUST 2023
” E LVE LLYN REG FEE: £20 FUNDRAISE: £360
TREK FOR ORPHANS LAKE DISTRICT OPEN TO MALES AND FEMALES » TRANSPORTATION PROVIDED
SIGN UP TODAY WWW.CRISISAID.ORG.UK/HELVELLYN CALL 0333 305 5000

COI’POI'ate l INSTANT AUTO 'l maximum - VAUX SPARES LTD J TILES ﬁ
Sponsors: ‘% l RECOVERY SERVICES ﬁ}l :nutrition D DIY
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